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1 172 ZERZES =K 4:50. 49 2%%k
FR X =1 (0.76) 33.86  1:14.54  1:14.54
BIE ¥ =1 (-0.01) 28.58  1:01.54  2:16.08
HIEF AR 4% 3R =2 (+0.66) 35.20  1:14.11  3:30.19
AH = =1 (+0.68) 36.68  1:20.30  4:50.49
2 1/3 ZIFEmRERK =5 4:59.50 5#%
=RYEEE =1 (0.69 32.79  1:08.71  1:08.71
AV S 18 =2 (+0.80) 32.45  1:07.48  2:16.19
RIFF 3 =1 (+0.74) 39.90  1:24.30  3:40.49
#T ER =2 (+0.61) 35.69  1:19.01  4:59.50
3 1/6 AEER =5 5:02. 80 VE
HA Z=# =2 (0.83) 35.20  1:14.70  1:14.70
hE ETE =1 (+0.71) 31.91  1:09.38  2:24.08
B BK =1 (+0.42) 37.60  1:20.11  3:44.19
EH A=F =2 (+0.48) 37.26  1:18.61  5:02.80
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